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C:\MSDCHEM\1\DATA\251-03-F12\AA00010.D

Lauren
13 Nov 2012
Instrumen

AP-KV

1

18:39

using AcgMethod LOUISE3
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File : C:\MSDCHEM\1\DATA\251-03-F12\AA00010.D

Operator : Lauren
Acquired : 13 Nov 2012 18:39 using AcgMethod LOUISE3
Instrument : Instrumen

Sample Name: AP-KV
Misc Info
Vial Number: 1

Abundance Average of 2.157 to 2.518 min.: AA00010.D
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File : C:\MSDCHEM\1\DATA\251-03-F12\AA00010.D

Operator : Lauren
Acquired : 13 Nov 2012 18:39 using AcgMethod LOUISE3
Instrument : Instrumen

Sample Name: AP-KV
Misc Info
Vial Number: 1

Abundance Average of 2.643 to 2.886 min.: AA00010.D
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File : C:\MSDCHEM\1\DATA\251-03-F12\AA00010.D

Operator : Lauren
Acquired : 13 Nov 2012 18:39 using AcgMethod LOUISE3
Instrument : Instrumen

Sample Name: AP-KV
Misc Info
Vial Number: 1

Abundance Average of 3.741 to 4.186 min.: AA00010.D
172

70000
65000

60000
101

55000
50000
45000
40000
35000

30000
129
25000

20000

15000 143

55 73 185

10000 115

157
199 2 227

5000

256
187 167 L] 241 281

5
0 “HﬁqHJJﬁq“MJ“‘gﬂhyy““M ettt
m/z--> 50 60 70 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280



File : C:\MSDCHEM\1\DATA\251-03-F12\AA00010.D

Operator : Lauren
Acquired : 13 Nov 2012 18:39 using AcgMethod LOUISE3
Instrument : Instrumen

Sample Name: AP-KV
Misc Info
Vial Number: 1

Abundance Average of 7.446 to 7.790 min.: AA00010.D
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File : C:\MSDCHEM\1\DATA\251-03-F12\AA00010.D

Operator : Lauren
Acquired : 13 Nov 2012 18:39 using AcgMethod LOUISE3
Instrument : Instrumen

Sample Name: AP-KV
Misc Info
Vial Number: 1

Abundance Average of 9.341 to 9.567 min.: AA00010.D
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